City of Dickson Public Works Department
2016 Holiday Sanitation Schedule

City Observed Holidays - City Offices Closed

City Observed Holidays:

Sanitation Day Will Be Moved To:

New Year's Day
Friday, January 1, 2016

Martin Luther King Day
Monday, January 18, 2016

President's Day
Monday, February 15, 2016

Good Friday
Friday, March 25, 2016

Memorial Day
Monday, May 30, 2016

Independence Day
Monday, July 4, 2016

Labor Day
Monday, September 5, 2016

Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, November 24, 2016

Friday After Thanksgiving
Friday, November 25, 2016

Christmas Eve
City Will Observe
Friday, December 23, 2016

Christmas Day
City Will Observe
Monday, December 26, 2016

No Sanitation Service on Friday

Tuesday, January 19, 2016

Tuesday, February 16, 2016

No Sanitation Service on Friday

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

Tuesday, July 5, 2016

Tuesday, September 6, 2016

Monday, November 28, 2016

No Sanitation Service on Friday

No Sanitation Service on Friday

Tuesday, December 27, 2016

Please have cart placed at the curb by 6:30 a.m.
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New Year’s Day:

The City of Dickson will be closed on
Thursday, January 1, 2015,

Your garbage will be picked up on
Monday, January 5, 2015,

Marlin Luther King Day:
The City of Dickson will be closed on
Monday, January 19, 2015. If your

normal pick up day is on Monday, then

your garbage will be picked up on
Tuesday, January 20, 2015,

President’s Day: ;

The City of Dickson will be closed on

then your garbage will be picked up

Friday, March 27, 2015,

Memorial Day:
The City of Dickson will be closed on

Monday, May 25, 2015, If your normal
pick up day is on Monday, then your i
garbage will be picked up on {

Tuesday, May 26, 2015,
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- Independence Day:
~ The City of Dickson will be closed on

- Friday, July 3, 2015 to observe the holiday.

Labor Day:
The City of Dickson will be closed on

- Monday, September 7, 2015. |f your
- normal pick up day is on Monday, then

your garbage will be picked up on Tuesday,

~ September 8, 2015,
Thanksgiving Day and the

Day After Thanksgiving:
The City of Dickson will be closed on

| Thursday, November 26, 2015, and Friday,
Monday, February 16, 2015, If your |

normal pick up day is on Monday,

November 27, 2015. If your garbage is
normally picked up on Thursday, your

* garbage will be picked up on Monday,
on Tuesday, February 17, 2015,

Good Friday: | Christmas Eve and
The City of Dickson will be closed on |

November 30, 2015.

Christmas Day:

' The City of Dickson will be closed on
. Thursday, December 24,2015, and Friday,

December 25, 2015, If your garbage is
normally picked up on Thursday, your

garbage will be picked up on Monday,
December 28, 2015,

Please make sure garbage is ouf by the curb by 6:30 a.m.
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47-Lb. Prime Cuts Dry

Dog Food H161 096 1
While supplies last.
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